
Full fare $2.25 
Student fare $1.25  Between 14 to 22 years old. High School/College ID required.
Children under 5 years old FREE. Limit 3 children accompanied by adult.
Senior, Person with Disabilities, Medicare Card Holders 

and Suffolk County Veterans 75 cents
Personal Care Attendant FREE. When traveling to assist passenger with disabilities.
Transfer 25 cents. Available on request when paying fare

Good for two (2) connecting buses • Valid for two (2) hours from time received
Not valid for return trip • Special restrictions may apply (see transfer)

Passengers Please
• Have exact fare ready; Driver cannot handle money. 
• Passengers must deposit their own fare. • Arrive earlier than scheduled departure time.
• Tell driver your destination. • SCT Drivers announce Major Bus Stop locations.
• Smoking, drinking, eating and playing of radios is prohibited on buses.

42-0309..4.1.15

Questions, Suggestions, Complaints?
Call Suffolk County Transit Information Service  

631.852.5200 Monday to Friday  8:00am to 4:30pm  •  www.sct-bus.org

Mt. Sinai
Northgate 

Plaza 
NYS 25A

6:15
7:15

—
8:59
9:59

—
11:59
12:59

1:59
2:59

—
5:15
6:15

Lake Grove

Smith 
Haven Mall

—
—

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30

1:30
2:30
3:30
4:45
5:45

Port 
Jefferson Sta.

NYS 347 
Old Town Rd.

—
—

7:35
8:40
9:40

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40
2:40
3:40
4:55
5:55

Port 
Jefferson
Shopping 

Plaza
—
—

7:45
8:45
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45

1:45
2:45
3:45
5:05
6:05

Port 
Jefferson 
Railroad

—
—

7:48
8:53
9:53

10:53
11:53
12:53

1:53
2:53
3:53
5:08
6:08

S62 Saturday Eastbound Service	 Smith Haven Mall to Riverhead
Mt. Sinai

North 
Country Rd.

—
—

7:55
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

Sound Beach

Echo Ave 
New York Ave.

—
—

8:02
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

Rocky Pt.
Shopping 

Plaza 
NYS 25A

6:23
7:23
8:11
9:09

10:09
11:16
12:09

1:09
2:09
3:09
4:16
5:25
6:25

Shoreham

NYS 25A 
Miller Ave

6:28
7:28
8:17
9:15

10:16
11:22
12:16

1:15
2:16
3:15
4:22
5:31
6:31

Wading River
Wading River-
Manorville Rd. 

NYS 25A
6:33
7:33
8:23
9:21

10:23
11:28
12:23

1:21
2:23
3:21
4:28
5:37
6:37

Wading River

Hulse Landing Rd. 
N. Wading River Rd.

—
—

8:29
9:27
—

11:34
—

1:27
—

3:27
4:34
—

6:43

Wading River

Fresh Pond Ave. 
NYS 25

6:39
7:39
8:35
9:33

10:30
11:40
12:30

1:33
2:30
3:33
4:40
5:43
6:49

Riverhead
Tanger Outlet 

Center
on CR 58

6:45
7:45
8:40
9:39

10:37
11:45
12:37

1:39
2:37
3:39
4:45
5:49
6:55

Riverhead 
County 
Center

6:50
7:50
8:45
9:45

10:45
11:50
12:45

1:45
2:45
3:45
4:50
5:55
7:00

Wading River
Wading River-
Manorville Rd. 

NYS 25A
7:24
8:21
9:20

10:28
11:28
12:21

1:21
2:20
3:28
4:28
5:22
6:23
7:22

Riverhead 
County 
Center

7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:05
6:00
7:05

Riverhead
Tanger Outlet 

Center
on CR 58

7:06
8:07
9:05

10:07
11:07
12:07

1:07
2:05
3:07
4:07
5:10
6:05
7:10

Wading River

Fresh Pond Ave. 
NYS 25

7:12
8:14
9:10

10:14
11:14
12:14

1:14
2:10
3:14
4:14
5:15
6:10
7:15

Wading River 

N. Wading River Rd. 
Hulse Landing Rd.

7:18
—

9:15
10:21
11:21

—
—

2:15
3:21
4:21
—

6:16
—

S62 Saturday Westbound Service	 Riverhead to Smith Haven Mall
Shoreham

NYS 25A 
Miller Ave

7:30
8:28
9:25

10:35
11:35
12:28

1:28
2:25
3:35
4:35
5:27
6:28
7:27

Rocky Pt.
Shopping 

Plaza 
NYS 25A

7:37
8:35
9:30

10:42
11:42
12:35

1:35
2:30
3:42
4:42
5:32
6:33
7:32

Sound Beach

Echo Ave 
New York Ave.

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

7:36

Mt. Sinai

North 
Country Rd.

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

7:42

Mt. Sinai
Northgate 

Plaza 
NYS 25A

7:46
8:45

—
10:51
11:51
12:45

1:45
—

3:51
4:51

—
6:41

—

Port 
Jefferson 
Railroad

7:52
8:53
9:56

10:57
11:57
12:53

1:53
2:56
3:57
4:57
5:57
6:47
7:47

Port 
Jefferson
Shopping 

Plaza
7:55
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
6:50
7:50

Port 
Jefferson Sta.

NYS 347 
Old Town Rd.

8:04
9:10

10:10
11:10
12:10

1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10

—
—
—

Lake 
Grove
Smith 

Haven Mall
8:15
9:20

10:20
11:20
12:20

1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20
5:20
—
—
—

S62 service available Monday thru Saturday only.
AM–LIGHTFACE   PM–BOLDFACE
Schedules subject to change without notice.
Suffolk County cannot assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
expense or damage resulting from timetable errors, delayed 
buses or failure to make connections.
Where to Board For your safety, please wait for the bus at  
a designated bus stop. 

Suffolk County Transit Fares & Information

Suffolk County Transit Service: Observed Holidays
No service New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor 
Day, Thanksgiving or Christmas Day.

Additional Transportation Services

HART, Huntington Area Rapid Transit.. . . . . . 631.427.8287
NICE, Nassau Inter-County Express.. . . . . . . . . 516.228.4000
MTA LONG ISLAND RAIL ROAD. . . . . . . . . . . . 718.217.5477

Bike Racks
Available on all Suffolk County Transit (SCT) bus routes.
Reduced Fare for Seniors, Persons with Disabilities & Medicare Card Holders
For ID information:   Seniors ID call  631.853.8200
Disability ID call  631.853.8333  •  Hearing Impaired TTY  631.853.5658
SCAT Paratransit Service
Paratransit Bus Service is available to ADA eligible passengers. To register or 
for more information, call Office for People with Disabilities at 631.853.8333.
Large Print Bus Schedules
To obtain a large print copy of this or other Suffolk County Transit bus 
schedules, call 631.852.5200 or visit www.sct-bus.org

S62
SCHEDULE

Hauppauge to 
 Smith Haven Mall,

Riverhead

Serving

Hauppauge
Hauppauge Industrial Park

Hauppauge Government Offices
Nesconset

Smith Haven Mall
Port Jefferson Railroad

Mt. Sinai
Miller Place

Sound Beach
Rocky Point

Shoreham
Wading River

Riverhead
Riverhead County Center

S
U

F
F

O
L

K
 C

O
U

N
T

Y
 T

R
A

N
S

IT

SUFFOLK TRANSIT

Effective October 10, 2016

Suffolk County
Department of Public Works
Transportation Division
3.26.12_grayscale tint increase request from SC Print ShopSuffolk County Transit Bus Information



Long Island Rail Road
Port Jefferson – Port Jefferson Branch
Riverhead – Ronkonkoma Branch

S62 Connecting Bus Service
Route No.                         	Location
S27, S33, S45, S54, 3A, 3B   	Hauppauge
S56, S57, S59, S63, 3D, 6B   	Smith Haven Mall
S58	 Smith Haven Mall, Riverhead
S60	 Port Jefferson Station,
	 Smith Haven Mall
S61	 Port Jefferson Station
S66, S92, 8A	 Riverhead

T
SMITH
HAVEN
MALL

NYS
OFFICE
BLDG

NORTH
COMPLEX

H.  LEE
DENNISON
BLDG

N
Y

S
 1

11

TE
R

R
Y

   
   

   
  R

D

NYS 25

T T

N
YS 112

PA
TC

H
O

G
U

E 
– 

M
T.

 S
IN

AI
 R

D

TE
R

R
Y

V
IL

LE
R

D

M
ILLER

 PLAC
E R

D

N. COUNTRY RD

PORT
JEFFERSON
RAILROAD

NYS 25A
ECHO
AVE

S
O

U
N

D
B

E
A

C
H

B
LV

D

COLUMBIA
ST

B'
D

W
AY

25ANYS

N. WADING
RIVER RD

   
W

A
D

IN
G

 R
IV

E
R

 –
 

M
A

N
O

R
V

IL
LE

  R
D

SOUND AVENYS 25A

M
ILL R

D

NYS 495

C
R

 104

C
R

 6
3

RIVERHEAD
COUNTY
CENTER

W
IL

LI
A

M
 F

LO
Y

D
 P

K
W

Y

VETERANS MEMORIAL
HWY

HAUPPAUGE

NESCONSET

MT. SINAI SOUND BEACH
SHOREHAM

WADING
RIVER

OLD TOW
N     RD

PORT
JEFFERSON

PLAZA

MATHER MEM.
HOSPITAL 

ROCKY
POINT

LOWERROCKY PT RD

H
U

LS
E

LA
N

D
IN

G
R

D

TANGER
OUTLET
CENTER

NYS 25

NYS 25

CR 58

NYS 24

NYS 24

T

RIVERHEAD
NYS 25

RIVERHEAD
RAILROAD

T

NORTH

NESCONSET HWY

NYS 347

BELLE

M
EADE RD

Suffolk County, DPW
Transportation Division

S62 Schedule Map

3/2/11

A
D

A
M

S
AV

E

M
AR

C
U

S
BL

VDM
O

R
E

LA
N

D
 R

D

COMMERCE
DRIVE

OSER AVE

O
LD

 W
IL

LE
TS

PA
TH

ROCKY
POINT
PLAZA

FR
E

S
H

P
O

N
D

AV
E

T

PORT JEFFERSON

m
apS62

S62 service available Monday thru Saturday only.
 AM–LIGHTFACE   PM–BOLDFACE
Schedules subject to change without notice.
Suffolk County cannot assume responsibility for  
inconvenience, expense or damage resulting from  
timetable errors, delayed buses or failure to make  
connections.
Where to Board For your safety, please wait for the bus  
at a designated bus stop. 

Hauppauge

Industrial 
Complex

—
—
—

7:55
9:00
—
—

12:00
—
—

3:00
4:30
5:10
6:00

Mt. Sinai
Northgate 

Plaza 
NYS 25A

6:08
7:00
—

8:59
9:59

10:59
11:59
12:59

1:59
2:59
3:59
5:36
6:12
7:00

Hauppauge
Suffolk Cty. 

North 
Complex

—
—
—

8:05
9:05

10:10
11:10
12:10

1:10
2:10
3:05
4:37
5:18
6:05

Nesconset

NYS 347 
Terry Rd.

—
—
—

8:20
9:20

10:20
11:20
12:20

1:20
2:20
3:20
4:55
5:35
6:20

Hauppauge
Suffolk Cty. 
Dennison 
Building

—
—
—

8:07
9:07

10:12
11:12
12:12

1:12
2:12
3:07
4:40
5:22
6:07

Hauppauge
New York 

State Office 
Building

—
—
—

8:10
9:10

10:15
11:15
12:15

1:15
2:15
3:10
4:45
5:26
6:10

Lake Grove

Smith 
Haven Mall

—
—

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30

1:30
2:30
3:30
5:05
5:45
6:30

Port 
Jefferson Sta.

NYS 347 
Old Town Rd.

—
—

7:35
8:40
9:40

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40
2:40
3:40
5:15
5:54
6:40

Port 
Jefferson
Shopping 

Plaza

6:00
6:50
7:45
8:50
9:50

10:50
11:50
12:50

1:50
2:50
3:50
5:25
6:03
6:50

Port 
Jefferson 
Railroad

6:03
6:53
7:47
8:52
9:52

10:52
11:52
12:52

1:52
2:52
3:53
5:28
6:05
6:52

S62 Weekday Eastbound Service	 Hauppauge to Smith Haven Mall, Riverhead
Mt. Sinai

North 
Country Rd.

—
—

7:55
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

Sound Beach

Echo Ave 
New York Ave.

—
—

8:03
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

Rocky Pt.
Shopping 

Plaza 
on NYS 25A

6:15
7:10
8:12
9:09

10:09
11:09
12:09

1:09
2:09
3:09
4:09
5:47
6:22
—

Shoreham

NYS 25A 
Miller Ave

6:21
7:17
8:18
9:15

10:15
11:23
12:15

1:23
2:15
3:15
4:22
5:54
6:26
—

Wading River
Wading River-
Manorville Rd. 

NYS 25A

6:27
7:24
8:24
9:21

10:21
11:29
12:21

1:29
2:21
3:21
4:28
6:01
6:33
—

Wading River

Hulse Landing Rd. 
N. Wading River Rd.

6:33
—

8:30
9:27

10:27
—

12:27
—
—

3:27
4:34
—

6:39
—

Wading River

Fresh Pond Ave. 
NYS 25

6:39
7:31
8:36
9:33

10:33
11:36
12:33

1:36
2:28
3:33
4:40
6:08
6:44
—

Riverhead
Tanger Outlet 

Center
on CR 58

6:45
7:37
8:42
9:39

10:39
11:42
12:39

1:42
2:34
3:39
4:45
6:14
6:49
—

Riverhead 
County 
Center

6:50
7:50
8:50
9:50

10:50
11:50
12:50

1:50
2:50
3:50
4:50
6:25
6:55

—

Riverhead 
County 
Center

—
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:05
6:30
7:00

Mt. Sinai
Northgate 

Plaza 
NYS 25A

6:28
7:46
8:45
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45

1:45
2:45
3:51
4:51
5:51
7:11
—

Riverhead
Tanger Outlet 

Center
on CR 58

—
7:06
8:07
9:05

10:07
11:05
12:07

1:05
2:07
3:07
4:07
5:10
6:35
7:05

Wading River
Wading River-
Manorville Rd. 

NYS 25A

—
7:24
8:21
9:20

10:21
11:20
12:21

1:20
2:21
3:28
4:28
5:22
6:52
7:16

Wading River

Fresh Pond Ave. 
NYS 25

—
7:12
8:14
9:10

10:14
11:10
12:14

1:10
2:14
3:14
4:14
5:15
6:40
7:10

Wading River

N. Wading River Rd. 
Hulse Landing Rd.

—
7:18
—

9:15
—

11:15
—

1:15
—

3:21
4:21
—

6:46
—

Shoreham

NYS 25A 
Miller Ave

—
7:30
8:28
9:25

10:28
11:25
12:28

1:25
2:28
3:35
4:35
5:27
6:58
7:21

Rocky Pt.
Shopping 

Plaza 
on NYS 25A

6:12
7:37
8:35
9:35

10:35
11:35
12:35

1:35
2:35
3:42
4:42
5:32
7:03
7:26 

Sound Beach

Echo Ave 
New York Ave.

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

7:33

Mt. Sinai

North 
Country Rd.

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

7:39

S62 Weekday Westbound Service	 Riverhead to Smith Haven Mall, Hauppauge
Port 

Jefferson 
Railroad

6:33
7:52
8:53
9:53

10:53
11:53
12:53

1:53
2:53
3:57
4:57
5:57
7:17
7:47

Port 
Jefferson
Shopping 

Plaza

6:35
7:55
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:20
7:50

Port 
Jefferson Sta.

NYS 347 
Old Town Rd.

6:45
8:04
9:10

10:10
11:10
12:10

1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10
—
—
—

Lake Grove

Smith 
Haven Mall

6:55
8:15
9:20

10:20
11:20
12:20

1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20
5:20
—
—
—

Nesconset

NYS 347 
Terry Rd.

7:02
8:25
9:28

10:28
11:28
12:28

1:28
2:28
3:28
4:28
5:28
—
—
—

Hauppauge
Suffolk Cty. 
Dennison 
Building

7:10
8:33
9:33

10:33
11:33
12:33

1:33
2:33
3:33
4:33
5:33
—
—
—

Hauppauge
New York 

State Office 
Building

7:12
8:35
9:36

10:36
11:36
12:36

1:36
2:36
3:36
4:36
5:36
—
—
—

Hauppauge
Suffolk Cty. 

North 
Complex

7:15
8:40
9:40

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40
2:40
3:40
4:40
5:40
—
—
—

Hauppauge

Industrial 
Complex

7:25
8:50
—
—

11:50
—
—

2:50
3:55
4:55
5:50
—
—
—

LEGEND
Bus Route

Alternate Routing
Transfer LocationT


